
This report provided free of charge by:

USA Direct Auto

421 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77076

346-616-1775

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/3/25 at
12:14:44 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

9  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

87,267  Last reported odometer reading

2021 LINCOLN

NAUTILUS RESERVE

VIN: 2LMPJ6K97MBL11097
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/LINC/NKFLvT6xlHPK5PqFAJvJfMLMmGUWjiq1A_eNuX4d0awdGSeFyNxzdorWHxc5mBEB8cBYnaTal2-QzJkozhDrZfNDm_UmACkenAvl4jlb9mWsc734ZS3-6_cXqAK0guXPqD2wZybWJ70Mp4rPj8spYWsi6f9s2ss76ZytEphtjQmdFb2eeCiufWVxmmVvJ5dMH1eAuNc1NzUqkde-X4YYm8SaHrzYdpV-Lh7Xn-oaaQnDok3J9Cp4CiPD3SjfQ1gNso8yr98IjSHsLM2udiKjevr7tcNpXcLFxe9GMHDrUATcj_qkK0dt9jZfGZuzQ7eBscWZIDuMFNiEgg6IBwN8H4CmCrZH4yeFJyPbsKXwS_K8jZBbMmPyAFlMWsg2WJd31AkLDsv4h0F1CR-ZlTjvLYE.cfx


Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
27,554 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/06/2021 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 27,554/yr

Last reported odometer reading 87,267

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

08/23/2021 14 Doral Lincoln Inc
Doral, FL
786-845-0900
dorallincoln.com

4.3 / 5.0

845 Verified Reviews

10,535
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/01/2021 20 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0143945512

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

01/26/2022 10,244 Doral Lincoln Inc
Doral, FL
786-845-0900
dorallincoln.com

4.3 / 5.0

845 Verified Reviews

10,535
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/26/2022 19,934 Doral Lincoln Inc
Doral, FL
786-845-0900
dorallincoln.com

4.3 / 5.0

845 Verified Reviews

10,535 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/21/2022 28,879 Doral Lincoln Inc
Doral, FL
786-845-0900
dorallincoln.com

4.3 / 5.0

845 Verified Reviews

10,535
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

01/18/2023 38,461 Doral Lincoln Inc
Doral, FL
786-845-0900

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/LINC/GsLeCHy8xYosjIiXiPa0sHRPVrYRfaBqcv_0G44MkenJUXSH2_9Lad3NayxPJu_51TPDn4R406mzJ8qdOekbuqvkhuIGi1iessi_U4tDeH9qDb6N9k5nMKe6zeBDDh5I9LdvGXzPhwsruQJcYhjxRWhCYJ9C7WQWJo4kxooujm891n3cbIEaMPUkhIBxlTPjno3Crqd6ByQJcKiVnoNFAv9VEWWtTPJnBGRMp_hCUedlfsNu1BMTGqoJUv-nkzgNNIk4-3cqscg_02LPfUrvtf0kM8YD2ye-okEjJbVREsPu_RiKG13BGtLc0a6tKIcMTTx-sPzYwIcfmJiHQfVDXE51dw3bAPMe-lrdy32-QyBG8RaZ3aaKt8jhxzAQSnCZ2xOsz96oKPv1DP4eHUmNlpjf5JfBwg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/LINC/3axq3wo_7g-MrWwQoqWRvm8BmJwxcXSDPe2gGK_0XInt_9xcsSIwlceYn6qooNHtn7yxjSvm0lXk5_J-9rdX1LSSfaEPHCqf_-X_-aqtxvwkO5pugLrZmXYOO6_ezyJrZj6eF-VXDWUoaCu4av5g7d8uFz7UW00ha75umouofeuczbsjt3882v2fd8IGgcLkASKNzt8SDz2Y8c3XtYq-1nEUryZktnc7O_8OmfVxtL2fnQ9hDEjenYiDm631LLyqxOkNRZqhDywmHr_P1TkN_XF0euSN_BLQy8DDu-ryRWZeTT-4gu4u6-d-gk99BQB0rJvYu1QUcqmXI-xvaM4ozKS7TtVm1RT5aaqT4GmlilnTMwLzLymAoJTJTZX_oSdqr1VdG2cChsc8LOFfsVo4vyMZvEYHGQ.cfx


dorallincoln.com

4.3 / 5.0

845 Verified Reviews

10,535
Customer
Favorites

Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/05/2023 45,122 Doral Lincoln Inc
Doral, FL
786-845-0900
dorallincoln.com

4.3 / 5.0

845 Verified Reviews

10,535 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Evaporative emission system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/03/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0143945512

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

08/08/2023 54,132 Doral Lincoln Inc
Doral, FL
786-845-0900
dorallincoln.com

4.3 / 5.0

845 Verified Reviews

10,535
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/29/2023 62,983 Doral Lincoln Inc
Doral, FL
786-845-0900
dorallincoln.com

4.3 / 5.0

845 Verified Reviews

10,535 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/31/2024 87,267 Doral Lincoln Inc
Doral, FL
786-845-0900
dorallincoln.com

4.3 / 5.0

845 Verified Reviews

10,535
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Drive belts checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
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https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/3/25 12:14:44 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 LINCOLN NAUTILUS
vehicle (VIN: 2LMPJ6K97MBL11097), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
3/3/25 at 1:14 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

